
3/11(Wed.) 3/13(Fri.)
11:30 ASIAN KUNG FU-GENERATION 11:30 Bullet for my valentine
12:10 山中介護 12:10 カラスは真っ白
12:40 リフレッシュ 12:40 チャットモンチー
13:10 tacica 13:10 UNISON SQUARE GARDEN
13:40 mudy on the 昨晩 13:40 アルカラ
14:00 休憩 14:00 休憩
14:20 中川翔子 14:20 アニソンオムニバス
15:00 Rage against the machine 15:00 キュウソネコカミ
15:30 SHAKARABITTS 15:30 クラムボン
16:00 The Strokes 16:00 ジャンヌダルク
16:30 coldrain 16:40 tricot
16:50 休憩 17:00 休憩
17:10 te' 17:20 9mm Parabellum Bullet
17:50 宇多田ヒカル 17:50 ヒトリエ
18:20 ACIDMAN 18:20 B'z
19:00 GO!!GO!!7188 19:00 Crothfaith

3/12(Thu.) 3/14(Sat.)
11:30 パスピエ SCANDAL
12:10 モーモールルギャバン RADWIMPS
12:40 Superfly ArcticMonkeys
13:10 YUKI 休憩
13:40 GLAY ゲスの極み乙女。
14:00 休憩 東京事変/椎名林檎
14:20 残響オムニバス StoneSour
15:00 HAPPYBIRTHDAY 休憩
15:30 DreamTheater 相対性理論
16:00 indigo la End the band apart
16:30 小南泰葉
16:50 休憩
17:10 Base Ball Bear
17:50 ねごと
18:20 洋楽オムニバス
19:00 レミオロメン


